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Systems Engines

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS—WINE PUMPS
SPRAYERS (Hand and Power)

WRITE FOR CATALOG "P"

BLAIR
" Walter B (Hedwlg M) acct Conrad Bruce &

Co hl70 Stanyan
" Wm 180 San Pablo av
" Wm F hUOl 10th av
" Wm M hl364 Page
" Wm M (Bessie) li932a Shotwcll
" & McDonald ijerry Blair Fred McDonald I

liQuors 3071 16th
Blais Alt G iHelenl mgr Automotive Ware-

house Co r665 Eddy
Blaisdell Carl slsmn rI232 Market
" Edith M (wid E D) rlOOl Lincoln way
" Jas P assoc lawyer Morrison. Hohfeld.

Foerster. Shuman & Clark r Bkly
" Lolita emp mgr Royal Typewriter Co hl200

Taylor
" Lyie P lEliz E) roofer hlOOl Lincoln way
" Nathaniel iLilliani hll34 Green
" R K mgr Victor Adding Machine Co rl363

7th av
" Raymond W (Gladysi genl frt agt Williams

Dimond Co h3255 Broderick
" Robt K hl363 7th av
" Wm J iLillian) elk h3991 20th
Blaise Andw (Rafaelal hl419 Silver av
" Edw J (Josephine Ml mech hl562 Church
Blak Elnar G r719 42d av
" Elnar V (Caroline) phvs h719 42d av
Blake Ada sten Continental Can Co h645 Bush
" Adelaide U Mrs h5400 Fulton
" Anna elk rl495 Golden Gate av
" Anson S pres Blake Bros Co r Bkly
" Arth C (Eleanor) slsmn h584 Magellan av
" Arth W (Valerie) pntr h635 Steiner
" Beatrice A slswn Nathan-Dohrmann Co hm4

Golden Gate av
" BenJ lAda) h525 Baker
" Bernice A mach opr r915 Franklin
BLAKE BROTHERS COMPANT, Anson S

Blake Pres, Edwin T Blake V-Pres. Gus-
tav Kuppe Treas, Henry C Steinbach Sec.

Crushed Rock. 204-206 Balboa Bldg, 593
Market, Tel KE amy 5320
Burdine (Isobelle) eng hn26 Washn
C P (Catherine) res mgr Internatl Accts
Society hl2 12th av
Carln Mrs physio-therapy 350 Post R418
rl870 Jefferson
Cath tel opr r935 O'Farrell
Ceclle tel opr hl349 Guerrero
Chas (Mary) h2316 22nd av
Chas E (Amy) h2280 31st av
Chas J IClaudlne) hl53 Le Roy pi
Clifton p formn Sol Peldesman r624 Stanyan
Clyde radio mech r525 Baker
Connie sten r2918 Van Ness av
D Mrs hl408 Calif
Daisy h845 Sutter
E T (Emma) electn hl49 Page
Earl A (Josephine) h634 Lisbon
Earl W elk SPCo r Okld
Edw (Lucy) h65 Castenada av
Edw A (Ethel) uphol h692 6th av
Edw P (Gertrude) photo engr Am Engr &
Color Plate Co h264 19th av
Edw M (Margt) h255 Hazelwood av
Edwin T v-pres Blake Bros Co r Bkly
Eleanor W elk Pearl Assur Co r584 Magel-
lan av
Ellen r890 Chestnut
Elwin c (Amy) adj Pac Coast Envelope Co
r2280 31st av
Ernest J (Marie) h2479 25th av
Ernest J (Genevieve R) slsmn h667 5th av
Etta (wid Arth) hl681 10th av
Eug R hl244 Washn
Florence smstrs h907 Valencia
Frances J sten Hlnchman Rolph & Landls
r Bkly
Prank rl620 Geary
Fred r3377 24th
Geo F rll23ii Laguna
Garnet G (Elena) eng h246 Judson av
General H right of way agt PT&TCo r San

Tr Co r Okld
Gertrude sten Quaker Oats Co r Victoria
Hotel
Harold H drftsmn PT&TCo r Burllngame
Harry (Marie) slsmn hll35 Leavenworth
Hazel elk h2301 Bay
Helen h2201 Calif
Herbt H slsmgr S T Blake r Okld
Irene E sten Anglo Calif Natl Bank r540
Stockton
Irwin P (Mildred) h251 Dlvlsadero

BLAKE
" Jas H lab r252 6th
" Jas K (Gladys) hl09 Clement
" Jas L cable splicer rin 4th
" John r571 6th av
" John elk W N Moore Dry Ods Co r830

Clayton
" John C firemn r876 Harrison
" John E hl830 Beach
" John E researchmn Jr Counseling Serv r981

Golden Gate av
" John P pkr h830 Clayton
" Jos A mtrmn Mun Ry r462 22d av
" Lawrence h2142 Broderick
" Leonard M elk Am Thread Co r912 Shields
" Leslie N car serv agt Pac Fruit Exp Co

r Okld
" Lillian r979 Sutter
" Lillian C agt Equitable Life Assur Soc r2380

Calif
" Louis S (Mary) r825 Sutter
" Lucille musician h525 Baker
" Marian R elk Remington Rand Inc r5518

Genoa
" Marie Mrs elk Safeway Stores
" Martha E r2355 Polk
" Mary (wid Wm) r999 Bway
' Mary (wid R Wl hi 448 Hayes
" May L Mrs h683 Miramar av
" Milton (Carol) cigars 8 3d h3351 Scott

BLAKE. MOFFITT & TOWNE. J K Moffitt
Pres. J W Towne 1st V-Pres, W B Max-
well Sec-Treas. A W Towne Mgr, O W
Mieike Genl Sales Mgr. Paper. Paper
Products. Twine. Cartons. Bags. Towels.
Toilet Paper. Roofing. Pails and Paper
Specialties of AU Kinds. 41 1st. Tel SC t-

ter 3230

Ollie lab hl947 O'Farrell
Pauline (Parisian Beauty Shop) r979 Sutter
R C hl534 Clay
R L hl450 Castro
Ralph J (Marie) h280 Judson av
Reuben L (Lillian) dentist 135 Stockton R409
rl65 Manor dr

Richd D (Genevieve) Ins broker 369 Pine
R222 h50 Santa Clara av

Richd D Jr r50 Santa Clara av
Robt H slsmn r411 O'Farrell
Robt I (Olive A) eng PT&TCo h423 28th av
Robt L (Isis) slsmn Sherman Clay & Co
h4208 25th

Roy G h3501 Fillmore
Ruth r525 Baker
Sadie L maid r3142 Geary blvd
Sally maid hl200 Taylor
Sara library 198 West Portal av r5400 Pulton
Sherman T seeds 240 Sacto r2201 Calif
Stanley hl550 Pacific av
Stanlv (Carini physio-therapy 350 Post R418
hl870 Jeflerson

Theo F rl566 Grove
Thos pugilist r550 Eddy
Vernon B printer r525 Baker

Zeila O Mrs h890 chestnut
& Amber Inc Maude Amber pres B W Orme

sec costumers 973 Market 3d fl

Blakee John rlOlI Howard
Blakeley Agnes J sten Calif Pkg Corp r Bkly
Chas A (Juanlta) mtrmn h57 Majestic av
Edna smstrs h4336 21st
Emily W priv sec Santa Pe r Bkly
Jos J Jr driver SFPD rl534 7th av
Larry P (Lucile) elk r434 Leavenworth

Blakely A J hl67 Chilton av
Ada M Mrs copyhldr rill Lyon
Arth W gdnr rl387 6th av
BenJ (Bella) hl038 Page
Bernard D (Florence) with SOCo hl606 25th

Frank H acct 255 Calif R406 r432 Geary
Geo h737 Pine
Geo R meatctr rl387 6th av
Malcolm S (Mary A) adJ Individual Under-
writing Corp r230 Central av

Mark E (Nettie T) slsmn ParafBne Go's h2328
32d av

Robt G floormn Bank Auto Co rl835 Ellis
Vye hl347 McAllister

Blakeman Forrest acct J H Jorgenson r Bkly

Blakemore John (Maureen) chauf hl452 Divlsa-

" Lou Mrs mlnr h580 Sanchez
" R M Mrs priv sec Bancroft Whitney Co r598

Blaker Mildred elk Safeway Stores r Okld
Blakeslee Burt (Addie) lab hl516 Klrkwood av
" C W dept mgr Calif Pkg Corp r Okld
" Henry Jan rl516 Klrkwood av
" L Arth cond hl300 Golden Gate av
" Marie Mrs office nurse J W Sooy r542 Mason
" Standish H slsmn KeuHcl & Esser Co r Okld
Blakeslev Chas P police h364 5th av
" Ethel r465 Ellis

Blakeston Raymond r875 Post
Blakewav Helen waiter r359 Leavenworth
" John H (Ellen) h296 Uberty
' Sheet Metal Works (J J Kenney B W Berg)

105 Beale
Blakinof Helen waiter rll8 Taylor
Blakiston Chas W (Lois) paints 52 6th hnS

Forest Side av
" Chas W jr slsmn C W Blakiston rl78 Forest

Side av
" Edith A (wid D G) r372 West Portal av
" Howard slsmn C W Blakiston hl95 West

Portal av
" Walter slsmn C W Blakiston r372 West

Portal av
Blakkan Victor E (Gladys) br mgr J J New-

bury Co r780 Guerrero
Blakley Harry (Helen) r2038 McAllister
"LP shopmn MSRvCo
Blakney Thos B porter T1214 Polk
Blalock Orva Mrs slswn hl44 Parnassus av
Blarney Joel (Rose) restr 68 Duboce av hl385

Stevenson
" Kathleen r3045 Franklin
" Marion C (wid Wm) h3045 Franklin
" Reba elk P O h359 Fillmore
Blanas Frank (Viola) confy 1290 Market h63

Pond
BLANC. See also Blanok and Blank
" Ellse slswn S & G Gump Co r200 Alhambra
" Jean Mrs furn rms 30 7th
" Louise h200 Alhambra
" Olga slswn Hamburger Apparel Co r200 Al-

hambra
" Urbain elev opr One Eleven Sutter Bldg r

Bkly
Blanch A r819 Mission
" Fredk W (Marie) v-pres Am Marine Paint

Co h3445 Scott
Blanchard Adrlenne (wid F D) hl473 21st av
" Alan pub dir California Tuberculosis Assn

r Bkly
" Albt L (Helen F) driver SFFD h821 Judah
" Anna maid 17 Clayton
" Audrey sten h540 Leavenworth
" Barbara Mrs hl940 Washn
" Bertran (Lorene) elk hl54I Grove
" Charllne physio therapist 967 Sutter r44l

Ellis
" Cortland J (Bessie M) with London Assur-

ance h342 11th av
" Edith M nurse hl091 Bush
" Edw H (Jane) seri- sta atdt hl522 21st av
" Edw J (Louise G) elk hl470 10th av
" Eleanor Mrs r2103 Powell
" Eliz h2221 Calif
" Eliz tchr S P Conservatory of Music rl945

Clay
" Elsie J

ter
" Emanuel R drftsmn rl947 Taylor
" Emil J marine eng rl459 Valencia
" Pifi sten Dennlson Mfg Co rl666 Lombard
" Plorent hl869 Palou av
" Francis comp The Guide Pub Co
" G Arth (Edna G) pres-genl mgr Blanchard

Press Inc h2435 Gough
" Geo rl528 Sutter
" Geo slsmn Pac Wholesale Co
" Geo L r821 Judah
" Geo R (Irene) elk h663 Ash
" Grace Mrs h480 22d av
" Harold W underwriter Merchants Pire As-

surance Corp r Okld
" Henrietta (wid M E) h2624 Leavenworth
" Herbt P <Glenna c> h2144 Lake
" Hiram B acct Price Waterhouse & Co r

Mill Valley

John C (Mavriie) waiter hl223 43d av
Jos A (Mildred) h936 York

' Jos J (Prances) mtrmn Mun Ry h32 Mullen

Temple M E Church r46 Hemway

JAMES CANTLEY ROOFING CO.
ASPHALT, FELT and GRAVEL ROOFING

ROOF REPAIRING PROMPTLY ATTENDED TO SAN FRANCISCO


